
L. D. College of Engineering

List of Faculties for Registration and Reporting of newly admitted students of BE for Academic year 2024-25

Sr.
No. Branch Faculty Name Email -Id Block No. Room No.

1
Automobile PROF K V Vaghela/K D Chaudhary/B H Kadiya kvvaghela@ldce.ac.in /kdchaudhari@ldce.ac.in 

/bhkadiya@ldce.ac.in 6/5 617/533
2 Artificial Intelligence Prof. Parth Dave Parth Dave <parthdave.ce@ldce.ac.in> First floor, 02- building, CE dept 227
3 Bio-Medical Prof. Pooja Gohel poojagohel1988@gmail.com 4009, Annexe Building, BME 4009
4 Chemical Hukmani vinodbhai hukmani.vinod@gmail.com block no.7 GLC Lab 
5 Civil Prof. Dr. Pratima Shah, Prof Sudhanshu Dixit pratima.shah@ldce.ac.in, sudhanshudixit@ldce.ac.in 0, Main building HOD CIVIL ROOM
6 Computer Prof. Z. Y. Noorani, Prof. P. D. Salot zishannoorani@ldce.ac.in,  pinal.salot@ldce.ac.in Ground floor, 02- building, CE dept
7 Electrical Prof. V.K.Prajapati, Prof. V.M.Dholakiya vkprajapati@ldce.ac.in, vihangdholakiya@gmail.com Electrical Machine wing Room No 209, First wing Electrical 
8 E.C. Prof. Ami B. Gandhi ami@ldce.ac.in 9-EC first floor 970
9 Environment Prof. Chetna Patel, Prof. Bina Patel chetnapatel2312@gmail.com, bina.patel@ldce.ac.in Block-9, Env Engg Dept. 933, 920
10 I.T. Prof. Nirjari Desai nirjari.desai@ldce.ac.in Annexe building Second floor, lab no 2003
11 I.C. Prof Chandni Shah chandni.ic@ldce.ac.in 2 248
12 Mechanical Prof.DheerajChandra/Prof.Nitin Pranami dheerajchandranitk@gmail.com/nitinpranami@gmail.com5 533/coe siemens
13 Plastic Prof. Stuti Shah stutishah76@gmail.com Block No 07, Plastic Technology department 714 B
14 Robotics Prof Mayur Makwana mayurmm.mech@gmail.com Block no.6
15 Rubber Prof. Anal D. Bhatt adbhatt@ldce.ac.in block no.09, Room no. 910, EC Building 910
16 Textile Prof. Purvi Mistry purvimistry51@ldce.ac.in Block No. 08, Room No. 803/A, Textile Dept. Room No. 803/A, Textile Dept.


